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Welcomel

| am pleased to welcome all competitars, coaches, parents and officials from all parts
of the British Isles to Stockion-on-Tees and to Thornaby Pavilion for our tournament.

In view of the entries received we considered the playing scheduie very carefully.
Please note that the winners and runners up in all events qualify into the knock out
stages of the singles draws.

| would also like to take this opportunity to thank our organising team, led by
Chairman Colin Davison, and in particutar to thank Stuart Sheriock, ocur referee,
Brenda Stephenson, our secretary, who received all the entries and Gary Whyman,
umpires’ secretary for all the iime that they have devoled to running the event.
Thanks also go to Alan Ransome for his support and guidance.

Thank you also to the team of umpires, many of whom have supported us at our
tournament for many years. They work tirelessly throughout the weekend 1o keep
the tournament on schedule and ensure that the quality of officiating is at the highest
level. We are very grateful to our umpires for their ongeing support and hope that
they al! have a good weekend here in Stockton on Tees.

I would like to record our appreciation to the management and staff at Thornaby
Pavilion for all of the co-operation and support that they have given us over the
weekend. They furnish the playing hall, keep the hall clean and tidy and provide all of
the catering requirements. Your help in keeping the hall clean and tidy by using the
bins provided will be appreciated. Please take a few moments to familiarise yourself
with the emergency exits in and around the hall.

Northumbrian Water has kindly allowed us to use their staff car park over the whole
weekend free of charge. This will allow everyone attending the tournament to park
their car there and leave it throughout their day’s stay.

A word now about our sponsors, Tees Active Limited. They have supported the
tournament for many years. They are keen to help promote a good event and help
they do, not only by providing excellent facilities but with their administrative support
and promotionat back up which enables us to organise and promote first class
tournaments.  Without their considerable support we weuld be unable to run this
tournament in the manner to which we have become accustomed.

Thank you once again for supporting our tournament and | hope that you have an

enjoyable and successfui weekend in Stockton-on-Tees.

David Hutchinson
Tournament Organiser



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 Star

ACKWORTH SCHOOL
BISHOP AUCKLAND
CARDIFF
DRUMCHAPEL
FUSION

GARSTANG
GREENHOUSE SPORTS
LONDON ACADEMY

ACKWORTH SCHOOL
DRAYCOTT
GARSTANG
GREENHOUSE SPORTS
HALTON

JERSEY

ORMESBY

THURINGIA

BUTTERFLY IEESS

Specialists in Table Tennis

Lic No
202962
182541
197248
203467
196489
184286
190211
190153

Lic No
191450
156731
174473
182658
176155
197105
177006

CADET BOYS

Jaco Lu (La)

Jake Haygarth (Cu)
Rhys Hetherton (WAL)
Kieran Walker (SCO)
Yiannis Kazantzidis (K)
Adam Dennison (La)
Joel Osaghae (Mi)
Sajad Ali (Mi)

CADET GIRLS

Sandy Choong (CHN)
Anna Green (Ng)
Jessica Felton (La)
Maliha Baig (Mi)
Bethany Ellis (La)
Hannabh Silcock (JER)
Rebecca Savage (Du)

Cadet Teams

Lic No
158362
175084
170955
190005
197704
184287
196095
190621

Lic No

190110
189496
202395
184178
197715
178432

Lena-Marie Starkloff (GER)

Felix Thomis (Bk)

Luke Mitchell (Du)

Evan O'Connor (WAL)
Joseph Hunter (Mi)

Ty Dennis-Thompson (K)
Joseph Dennison (La)
Daniel Goitom (Mi)

Saturday 26 October 2019

Lic No

Octavian Aparaschieve (Mi)

Ashley Tsoi (CHN)
Connie Dumelow (Dy)
Sophie Richardson (Du)
Anaiya Ali (Mi)

Niamh Scarborough (Ch)
Kathryn Silcock (JER)
Katie Bates (Cv)

Madelaine Teichert (GER)

Lic No

Jack Dijon Tsoi (CHN)

182233 Ruby Bennett (Ch)

, ]
Since 19746



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 Star Saturday 26 October 2019

CADET BOYS TEAM

1 ACKWORTH SCHOOL

2 FUSION C01/0900/01

C05/1020/01
3 CARDIFF
] LONDON ACADEMY C02/0900/02

C07/1200/03

5 DRUMCHAPEL

6 BISHOP AUCKLAND €03/0900/03

C06/1020/02
7 GREENHOUSE SPORTS
8  GARSTANG C04/0900/04

CADET GIRLS TEAM

1 DRAYCOTT
2 GREENHOUSE SPORTS DO01/0900/05

D05/1020/03
3 HALTON
4 GARSTANG D02/0900/06

D07/1200/04

5 JERSEY
6 ACKWORTH SCHOOL D07/0900/07

D05/1020/04
7 THURINGIA |
§  ORMESBY |Dos/0900708

BUTTERFLY ZIEESS

Specialists in Table Tennis




Stocklon on Tees junior 4 Star

ACKWORTH SCHOOL
ARCHWAY

DRAYCOTT 1
DRAYCOTT 2
DRUMCHAPEL 1
DRUMCHAPEL 2
DRUMCHAPEL 3
FUSION 1

FUSION 2

FUSION RIS
GRANTHAM COLLEGE A
GRANTHAM COLLEGE B
GRANTHAM COLLEGE C
GREENHOUSE SPORTS 1
GREENHOUSE SPORTS 2
GREENHOUSE SPORYS 3
GREENHOUSE SPORTS 4
GREENHOUSE SPORTS &
LONDCN ACADEMY
NGRTH AYSHIRE
ORMESBY 1

ORMESBY 2

SWERVE

ACKWORTH SCHCOL
DRAYCOTT 1
DRAYCOTT 2
DRUMCHAPEL 3
DRUMCHAPEL 2
FUSION 1

FUSION 2
GRANTHAM COLLEGE
GREENHQUSE SPORTS
LONDON ACADEMY
ORMESBY
PLYMOUTH
THURINGIA

Lic No
5314
163746
156730
172340
170502
184243

183012
173309
186593
80862
165775
178679
175890
167806
1069741
185061
190212
180649
95250
182094
2125
164282

tic No
165375
156732
170245
193633

158169
281
186977
202394
167169
166744
165956

JUNOR BOYS

Amidrul Hussain {La)
Louis Price {Av)

Connor Green (Ng)
Samuel Cooper {Dy}
Zaid Kivalid (SCO)
Aaron Richardson (SCO)
Chad Duncan {$CQO)
Joshua Bruce {K)
Alexander Ahl {Mi)
Jesse Bath ()

Max Stevens {Ng)

lacob Evans (Sx)

Daniel Watkinson {La)
Nahom Geitom {Mi)
loshua Amanoer (Mi)
Thevian Loganathan {M})
Adedape Gnakomaya (Mi)
Donald Marcus {Mi)
Mihinea Dascula (Mi)
Danny 8ajwa {SCQ)

Ben Piggott (Cv)

Joshua Weatherby (Du)
Ketran Wardell {Cv)

JUNIOR GIRLS

Jasmin Wong (Y}

Erin Green {Ng)

Kirsty Maulf {St)

Pauta Callaghan {5CQ)
Amelia Norbury
Scariett O'Neill (K)

Lais Perryman {K}
Raquel Sao Pedro {POR)
Melissa Qian (Mi)
Patricia lanau (ROM)
Eve Witterick (Cv)
Gemma Kerr {Dv}
Lilian Nicodemus (GER}

Junior Teams

tic No
183071
170425
175360
172219
170591

184295

168852

187454
370

7733
163334
175891
10264
185065
201474
190582
168037
165739
176050
171089

Lic No
157565
165503
174988
180185
182705
180375
8007

80573
202066
3589

200336
172447

lie Fa Thany {ys)

{avid Gelton {Cv)
Toby Ellis (La)

Rowan Jones {Dy}
Rayyan Khalid {SCO)
Faergus Maclean (SCO)
Rhoari Rowan (SCO)
Joseph Hee (SINY
Robert Pelc {Sy)
Raberl Domingo (K}
Sam Chesterman {Ca)
lames Vella Vidal (MLT)
Dylan Tynan (Co)
Mahmood Kelani (Mi)
Howard Onweng (i)
David McKenzie (Sy)
Stephen Fajemiusi (Nf)
Mazar Arjaouy [MB)
Rohert lonascu (Mi)
Martin Johnson (SC0)
Thomas Rayner (Du)
Adam Webster (Nd)
Callum McRae (D)

Ruby Chan (Y)
Helera Dicken (Dy)
Lucy Vernon (Dy)

Wiktoria Smolarek (SCO)

Holly McNamara (SCO)
lodie Morris (S5x)
Federica Bonato (Sy)
Danielle Kelly {wal)

Amalig Rawding- Miah (Mi)

Nicole Scott (NI)

Ella Pashiey (Cv)
Ay Marriott (Ys)
Merle {angner (GER)

Saturday 26 Octeber 2019

Lic No

189131 Daniel Oluwamayowa (M)

Lic No
202970 Hoi Tung tee {CHN)

3426 Gracie Edwards (E)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1 ORMESBY 1

2 BYE ORMESDBY |

e ———— it e

3 PRUMCHAPEL 2

Junior Boys Team

4 GREENTTOUSE AOZAOS0H09
SPORTS 4

K LONDON
ACADEMY

6 GRANTHAM AD305006/1 G
COLLEGE B

J
7 BYE SWERVIE

A1THO20/1G

AR/

8 SWIERVE

ATS/1026/13

A2973330401
9 FUSIONZ
10 BYE FUSION 2
A19/1020/12
11 GREENHOUSE
SPFORTS |
12 GRANTIIAM AGGADO0/1 T
COLLEGE C
A26/1150/62
ot
13 DRAYCOTT I
14 DRUMCHAPEL 3 JA070000/12
et
A20/1020/13
15 BYE ACKWORTH
SCHOOL
15 ACKWORTH
SCHOOL,
17 FUSION |
18 BYE FUSION 1
A2171020714
Mmooty
1 DRAVCOTT 2
26 GREENHOUSE AT0/0900/13
SPORTS 3
A27/1T50/09
1 OBYE
22 DRUMCHAPEL ]  {DRUMCHAPEL
e e ]
A22/0900/16
23 BYE QRMESBY 2
24 ORMESBY 2
A30/1230/02
28 GRANTHAM
COLLEGE A
6 BYE GRANTHAM
COLLEGE A
A23/1020115
27 GREENHOUSE
SPORTS 5
28 NORTH AVRSHIREIA14/0960/14
A24/1130110
29 GREENHOUSE
SPORTS 2
30 FUSION RDRB AI5/0900/15
LT
A241020116
31 BYE ARCITWAY

32 ARCHWAY

Saturday 26 October 2019

AJIIR26/04



Stockten-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

I

ACKWORTIE
SCHGOL

BYE

H

BRAYCOTT 2

ACKWORTH SCHO0I.

IHUMCHAPEL D

FUSION 2

ORMESHY

Junios Girls Team

THURINGIA

DRUMCHAPEL 2

[PV S S —

LONDON ACADEMY

FUSION 1

BYE

BO7iG0/60

PLYMOUTH

PLYMOLUTH

BE2/11H108

BBY1190/05
_]!(!2/(!!(!20;’06
B13A133305
B03/1020/05
B/ E0AG
BR4/1020/07
DRAYCOTT L
BLA40/0T
RBE61020/08
31371330706

BI8/1820/03

Saturday 26 Qctober 2018



Time
1200
1200
1330
1200
1200

Time
1300
1300
1330

Stockton on Tees Junior 4 Star

Table Group Lic. No

11

12 2
8 3
13 A
14 5
Table Group
13 1
14 2
9 3

1

Name
169093 Jacub Piwowar (Dv)
177410 Joseph Cooper (Dy)
184287 Joseph Dennison (La)
182073 Francesco Bonato (Sy)
190460 Ralph Pattison (E)

Lic. No Name
182658 Maliha Baig (Mi)
190110 Connie Dumelow (Dy)
176155 Bethany Ellis (La)

BUTTERFLY

Under 13 Groups

UNDER 13 BOYS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
185015 Abraham Sellardo (Y)
179698 Kacper Piwowar (Dv)
186489 Yiannis Kazantzidis (K)
184706 Ben Mold (Du)
179064 Frederick Jones (Ng)

UNDER 13 GIRLS SINGLES

Lic. No Name
193965 Naomi Coker (Dy)
197105 Hannah Silcock (JER)

Madelaine Teichert (GER)

TEES §

Spoc.\lxsu in Table Tennls

Lic. No
175641
198710
200335
202398
198596

Lic. No
182078
200336
202396

Name

Anand Raviprakash (Du)
Etman D'abreau (Mi)
Ben Hulchinson (Cv)
Bing Lin (Mi)

Zac Greenhough (Cv)

Name

Amelia Smolarek (SCO)
Ella Pashley (Cv)
Tatiana Hoang (Mi)

E S"(r 1976

Saturday 26 October 2019

Lic. No Name
202074 Ewan Sharp (Mi)
300831 Jake Johns (Cv)



Stockion-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1
iz

13
1B

!

GPIW

UNDER 13 BOYS SINGLES

BYTL,

|

Grm

GEIW

LB Y/150105

CGIAR

GPIR

LiR3.171430/07

BYE

H

BYE

GPaR

Under 13 Singles

(122 5e0/00

GP4w

G4V

|

GIraw

BYE

-

I

GBRIW

2. A 500/07
GIAW

GPSW

|

GP4R

GPIR

BYE

UB1.271.330/08

VB3, 1/1530:00

U82./1500/08
GP2w

GP2W

i

o

TV

UNDER 13 GIRLS SINGLES

BYE

i

GPIR

GPIW

11G2.1/1500/04

GP3R

GP3W

UG1L/1430/09

GPIR

BYE

UGE.2A1430/10

UG2.2/1500/06

GPIW

Graw

CR3.Z/1530:87

VG /R30S

BUTTERFLY

Uil B londs02

- slicte din Tatin

10

2
2
%

R

Filtration

Saturday 26 Oclober 2018



Group

® N W A W —

P1
P2
P3
P4

Group

L N I

Stockton on Tees Junior 4 Star

Time

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:40

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Time

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Table

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
2

10
11
12

Table

W NN

BOYS

Lic. No Name
175360 Toby Ellis (La)
190005 Joseph Hunter (Mi)
202962 Jaco Lu (La)

177410 Joseph Cooper (Dy)
190153 Sajad Ali (i)
184286 Adam Dennison (La)
182541 Jake Haygarth (Cu)
184287 Joseph Dennison (La)

GP2R
GP6R
GP1R
GP8R

GIRLS
Name

Lic. No

182658 Maliha Baig (Mi)
177006 Rebecca Savage (Du)

184178 Niamh Scarborough (Ch)

190110 Connie Dumelow (Dy)
176155 Bethany Ellis (La)
178432 Katie Bates (Cv)

Lic. No

196489
192131
197248
190621
179064
182073
190460
170955

Cadet Singles Groups

Name

Yiannis Kazantzidis (K)
Gregory Fray (Li)

Rhys Hetherton (WAL)
Octavian Aparaschieve (Mi
Frederick Jones (Ng)
Francesco Bonato (Sy)
Ralph Pattison (E)

Evan O'Connor (WAL)

PRELIMINARY ROUND

Lic. No

189496

193961

197105

BUTTERFLY

Name

Sophie Richardson (Du)
Ashley Tsoi (CHN)

Jasmin Coker (Dy)
Madelaine Teichert (GER)
Lena-Marie Starkloff (GER)
Hannah Silcock (JER)

JEES S

Specialists in Table Te

Lic. No

196095
175084
179698
) 197704
191510
190211
192095
202074

GP3R
GP7R
GP4R
GP5R

Lic. No

179712
188629
200336
174473
182233
176031

Name

Daniel Goitom (Mi)
Luke Mitchell (Du)
Kacper Piwowar (Dv)
Ty Dennis-Thompson (K)
Alexander Wardrop (Du)
Joel Osaghae (Mi)
Josh Bramley (Y)
Ewan Sharp (Mi)

Name

Holly Davis (Co)
Inara Ahmed (Dy)
Ella Pashley (Cv)
Jessica Felton (La)
Ruby Bennett (Ch)
Isabella Crooks (Y)

TEES SRERT

Saturday 26 October 2019

Lic. No

198596

202398
184994
203467
188639
198710

Lic. No

202396
202395
187342
197715
182708
178266

Name

Zac Greenhough (Cv)
Jack Dijon Tsoi (CHN)
Bing Lin (Mi)

George McAdam (Du)
Kieran Walker (SCO)
Nathan Spuhler (Du)
Etman D'abreau (Mi)

Name

Tatiana Hoang (Mi)
Anaiya Ali (Mi)

Sasha Withers (Ng)
Kathryn Silcock (JER)
Amelia Smolarek (SCQO)
Lucy Bridle (Li)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

11
12

14

15

BOYS
Ben Piggott (Cv)
Pl CB1.1/1830/01
CB2.1/1900/02
GP5W
GPSW CBI1.2/1830/02

}

GPIW

GP4W CB1.3/1830/03

!

P2

Cadet Singles

CB2.2/1900/03

Jacub Piwowar (Dv) CB1.4/1830/04

l

Felix Thomis (Bk)

-

|

GPew

3 CB1.5/1830/05

CB2.3/1900/04

2
.
3
z

GP3W

CB/1.6/1830/06

GP7W CB1.7/1830/07

I

4

CB3.1/1930/02

CB4.1/2000/03

CB/3.2/1930/04

CB2.4/1900/05

Connor Green (Ng) CB1.8/1830/08

GIRLS

GP3R CG/1.1/1800/01

l

GP6wW

CB2.1/1830/09

GP2R CG1.2/1800/02

l

CG3.1/1900/6

GPIW
GP4W CG1.3/1800/03
CG2.2/1830/10
GPSR
Anna Green (Ng) CG/1.4/1800/04

l

Megan Jones (Sp)

GP6R CG1.5/1800/05

l

GPSWY

CG4.1/1930/03

CG2.3/1830/11

GPIR CG1.6/1800/06

l

CG3.2/1900/07

GP3W
GP2W CG1.7/1800/07
CG2.4/1830/12
GP4R
Amy Marriott (Ys) CG1.8/1800/08

BUTTERFLY

TEES S

[ ———————————
Speclalists In Table Tennis

Salurday 26 October 2019



Stockton on Tees Junior 4 Star

Group Time Table Lic. No

W N G A W N e

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P

Group
1

W oo N g s W

e
[=]

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
05:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:30
11:30

Time
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11.00

1

W m N s W

W -

N =0 0 b

2125
370
193071
183012
171089
173309
163334
169852
176050
95250
168037
164281
156730
158362
165775
175890

GP11R
GP2R
GP14R
GP4R
GP7R
GP3R
GP16R
GP1R

Lic. No
165956
170245
159169
165503
170138
281
172447
202970
173604
166744

BOYS

Name

Joshua Weatherby (Du)
Sam Chesterman (Ca)
Jie Fu Tham (Ys)
Joshua Bruce (K)
Callum McRae (Du)
Alexander Ahl (Mi)
Mahmood Kelani (Mi)
Robert Pelc {Sy)
Adam Webster (Nd)
Danny Bajwa (SCO)
Martin Johnson (SCO)
Keiran Wardell (Cv)
Connor Green (Ng)
Felix Thomis (Bk)
Jacob Evans (Sx)
Nahom Goitom (Mi)

GIRLS

Name

Gemma Kerr (Dv)
Kirsty Maull (St)
Scarlett O'Neill (K)
Helena Dicken (Dy)
Amillia Baker (St)
Lois Perryman (K)
Amy Marriott (Ys)
Hoi Tung Lee (CHN)
Stefania Popa (Li)
Eve Witlerick (Cv)

Lic. No
169093
8062
169741
175891
178679

182339
175360
172346
7133
180649
170502
189131
191152
172357
172219

Junior Groups

Name

Jacub Piwowar (Dv)

Ben Savage (Du)
Thevian Loganathan (Mi)
Howard Onweng (Mi)
Daniel Watkinson (La)
James Vella Vidal (MLT)
Ogi Kostov (IRL)

Toby Ellis (La)

Samuel Cooper (Dy)
Dylan Tynan (Co)
Mihnea Dascula (Mi)
Zaid Khalid (SCO)

Daniel Oluwamayowa {Mi)
James Harvey (Ng)
Matthew Westworth (La)
Rowan Jones (Dy)

PRELIMINARY ROUND

Lic. No

180375
178314
8007
191450

3426
174988
184709
184178

Name

Lilian Nicodemus (GER)
Jodie Morris (Sx)
Megan Jones (Sp)
Federica Bonato (Sy)
Sandy Choong (CHN)
tierle Langner (GER)
Gracie Edwards (E)
Lucy Vemon (Dy)

Amy Mold (Du)

Niamh Scarborough (Ch)

Lic. No
167806
190212
184243
190153
196095
185061
170208
190621
201474
170264
185065
190582
187454
190211
190005
80586

GP6R
GP12R
GP13R

GP8R
GP15R

GPIR
GP10R

GP5R

Lic. No
202066
179712

Name

Joshua Amanor (Vi)
Donald Marcus (Mi)
Aaron Richardson (SCQ)
Sajad Ali (Mi)

Daniel Goitom (Vi)
Adedapo Onakomaya (Mi)
Christopher Edwards (Cv)
Octavian Aparaschieve (Mi)
Nazar Arjaouy (i)

David McKenzie (Sy)
Stephen Fajemilusi (Nf)
Robert lonascu {Mi)
Robert Domingo {K)

Joel Osaghae (Vi)

loseph Hunter (Mi)
Daniel Young (E)

Name
Amalig Rawding- Mizh (Vi)
Holly Davis {Co)

1770006 Rebecca Savage (Du})

156731
200444
202324

188626

Ashley Tsoi (CHN)

Anna Green (Ng)
Amelia Norbury (SCO)
Melissa Qian (Mi)
Madelaine Teichert (GER)
Inara Ahmed (Dy)
Lena-Marie Starkloff (GER)

Sunday 27 October 2019

Lic. No
177410

191510
188639
170591
170955
192131
194970
185430
184286
186593
197248

186560

Lic. No
180185
174473
193633
167169
189496
182658
182233
182705

Name

Joseph Cooper (Dy)
Rhoari Rowan (SCO)
Alexander Wardrop (Du)
Nathan Spuhler (Du)
Rayyan Khalid (SCO)
Evan O'Connor (WAL)
Gregory Fray (Li)
Ronan Clder {IRL)
Jakub Kurowski (POL)
Adam Dennison (La)
Jesse Bath (E)

Rhys Hetherton (WAL)
Chad Duncan (SC0)
Fergus Maclean (SCO}
Josh Hill (Du)

Name

Wiktoria Smolarek (SCO)
Jessica Felton (La)

Paula Caliaghan (SCO)
Patricia lanau (ROM)
Sophie Richardson (Du)
Maliha Baig (Mi)

Ruby Bennett (Ch)

Holly McNamara (SCO)



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

1

[

9
16

13
12

13
14

19
20

21
22

23
24

20

27
28

29
30

3
32

Jaseph Hee (SIN)
i

GPIOW
GPTW

JBIEE2060/0§

Junior Boys Singles

GPIW
GP16W

JBE2/T130/03

r2
Max Stevens (Ngd

JBL3TI30/04

JB2EA230/05

B3 /140041

Ben Piggott (Cv)
Pr3

JB1.4/1200/02

GP15W
GP3wW

JBLA/1200/03

JB2.2/1236/06

GPSW
GPOw

JB/L.G/3130/05

1’4
Amiral Hossain (La)

JBL/T130/06

J132.3/1230/07

J133.2/1400/02

Sunday 27 Qctober 2019

Thomas Rayner (Du)i

Ps

JBLS/1200/04

B 1.9/1200/G8

GP1AW
GP8W

J1B32,4/1230/08

JB2.5/1300/01

GPAOW
GP1ITW

JBI1G/T200/006

6
Lonis Price (Av)

JBLITA200/G7

JB4 31430003

JB3,3/1400/03

J132.6/1300462

JBE§2/1200/08

David Gofton (Cv)
P7

JB1.13A1230/01

GPI2W
GPIW

J1B2.7/1300/03

GPow
GPI3w

3114/ 1230402

JB1.15/1230/03

rg
Rlrys Davies (1.a)

JBR.1/1300/02

JB4.2/1430/04

J33.4/140G/04

FB2.8/13006/04

JBI.16/1230/04

14



Stockton-on-Tees Junior 4 Star

10

11
12

I3
14

19
20

21
22

13
24

28
26

17
18

30

31
32

Jasmin Wong (Y)

BYLE

l

Jasmin Wong (Y)

Junior Girls Singles

JG21/1330/61

JG2.2/1330/02

GFIR

GP1OR HGTL1A1300/05
G

GPOWY JG1.2/E30/06
BYE Graw

GP3wW

GP1w

BYE GIMTwW

GPZR

GP8W JG1UE300/07
GP4R

GP7R JGT.4/1300/48
BYE Raquel Sao Pedro

(POR)

FG2,3/1330/03

JG3 1400005

Sunday 27 Oclober 2019

JG:3.2/1400/06

Raguel Sao Pedro
(POR)

Danielie Kelly

JG2.4/1330/04

JG2.5/1330/05

JG3.3/1400/07

JG2.6/1336/06

(WAL)

BYIE Danielle Kelty
(WAL)

GP6R

GPI1owW JGLE/1300/08

GP3R

GP5R JG1.6/1300/10

BYE GIP2W

GP2w

GP4W

BYL Grd4w

GPIR

GPIwW JGACHT300/11

GPTW

GI'8R JGI.8/1300/12

BYE Lrin Green (Ng)

JGZ.7/1330/07

JG4.1/1436/02

JGS.1/1500/04

JG4.2/1430/04

JG3.4/1400/08

JG2.8/1330/08

Erin Green (Ng)
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Stockton on Tees Junior 4 Star

Group Time Table

1 1430 1
2z 14:30 6
3 1430 7
4 14:30 8
5 1430 9
6 14:30 10
7E i14:30 12
8 14:30 12
9 14:30 13
10 4:30 14
i 14:30 15
12 1430 16
13 1330 9
14 13:30 10
15  13:30 11
16 13:30 12
17 13:30 13
18 13:30 14
19 13130 15
20 1330 16
P1 1530 1
P2 1530 2
P3 1630 3
P4 1530 4
P5 16:00 1
F6 16:00 2
P7 16:00 3
P8 16:00 4
Group Time Table

I 1530 1
2 1530 2
3 1530 3
4 1530 4
5 1530 6
6 1530 6
71580 7
8 15630 8
9 1630 9
10 1530 10
1 1630 11

Lic. No
163334
164281
158362
175890
165775
178679
7733
170502
202962
175891
8062
172357
169741
172346
189131
172219
191152
169093
180649
182339

GP1gR
GP4R
GP8R
GP7R
GP1R

GP15R

GP20R

GP17R

Lic. No
170245
159169
170138
281
202970
172447
173604
166744
174988
3426
180375

BOYS

Name

Mahmood Kelani (Vi)
Keiran Wardell (Cv)

Felix Thomis (Bk)

Nahom Goitom (i)
Jacoh Evans (Sx)

Daniel Watkinson (La)
Dylan Tynan (Co)

Zaid Khalid (SCO)

Jaco Lu {La)

Howard Onweng (Mi)
Ben Savage (Du)
Matthew Westworth (La)
Thevian Loganathan (Mi)
Samuel Cooper (Dy)
Daniel Oluwamayowa (Vi)
Rowan Jones (Dy)

James Harvey (Ng)

Jacub Piwowar (Dv)
Mihnea Dascula (Mi)

Ogi Kostov (IRL)

Lic. No

170264
190005
184243
167806
190582
184286
170208
185061
186593
185430
190211
194970
190153
192131
190212
190621
184287
182541
80586

Grade 1 Groups

Name

lames Vella Vidal (IViLT)
David McKenzie {Sy)
Joseph Hunter (i)
Aaron Richardson {SCO)
Joshua Amanor (Mi)
Robert lonascu (Mi)
Adam Dennison (La)
Christopher Edwards (Cv)
Adedapo Onakomaya (Mi)
lesse Bath (E)

Jakub Kurowski (POL)
Joel Osaghae (M)

Ronan Elder (IRL)

Sajad Ali (Vi)

Gregory Fray (Li)

Donald Marcus (i)
Octavian Aparaschieve {Mi)
Joseph Dennison (La)
Jake Haygarth (Cu)
Daniel Young (E)

PRELIMINARY ROUND

GIRLS

Name

Kirsty Maull {St)
Scarlett O'Neill (K)
Arvilliz Baker (St)
Lois Perryman (K)
Hoi Tung Lee (CHN)
Army Marriott (Ys)
Stefania Popa (Li)
Eve Witterick (Cv)
Lucy Vernon (Dy)
Gracie Edwards (E)
Jodie Morris (Sx)

Lic. No

177006
156731
193633

191450
8007
180185
182705

Name

Lilian Nicodemus (GER)
Lena-Marie Starkloff (GER)
Rebecca Savage (Du)
Anna Green {Ng)

Paula Callaghan (5C0O)
Madelaine Teichert (GER)
Sandy Choong (CHN)
Federica Bonato (Sy)
Wiktoria Smolarek (SCO)
Holly McNamara (SCO)
Merle Langner (GER)

Verymis o

Lic. No

203467
182073
177410
3196489
185065
197704
179698

170591
196095
170955

186560
197248
202358
202074
201474
198710

GP16R
GP2R
GPIR

GP13R
GP6R
GP3R

GP14R

GP18R

Lic. No
200444

202066
202396
188629
189496
202395
187342
202394
174473
179712

Name

Fergus Maclean (SCC)
Kieran Walker {SCO)
Francesco Bonato (Sy)
Joseph Cooper (Dy)
Yiannis Kazantzidis (K)
Stephen Fajemilusi (Nf)
Ty Dennis-Thompson (K)
Kacper Piwowar (Dv)
Rhoari Rowan (SCO}
Rayyan Khalid (SCO)
Daniel Goitom (Mi)
Evan O'Connor (WAL)
Jack Dijon Tsoi (CHN)
Chad Duncan (5C0O)
Josh Hill {Du)

Rhys Hetherton (WAL)
Bing Lin (Mi)

Ewan Sharp (Mi)
Nazar Arjaouy (Mi)
Etman D'abreau (Mi)

Name

Amelia Norbury (SCO)
Ashley Tsoi (CHN)
Amalig Rawding- Miah (Vi)
Tatiana Hoang (Mi)
Inara Ahmed (Dy)
Sophie Richardson (Du)
Anaiya Ali (Mi)

Sasha Withers {Ng)
vielissa Qian {ivii)
Jessica Felton {La)
Holly Davis {Co)

Sunday 27 October 2019

Lic. No  Name

Lic. No Name



Stockion-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Grade 1 Boys Singles Sunday 27 Oclober 2019

1 GPIW
2 1 GBLI/T630/A1
GB2ZI/30/01
3 GP1IR
4 GP1ow GBL2/1630/02

GBI EI806/01

5 GPISW

4 GPI4W GBL3I/16301/03
GB2.2/1730/02
7 Pz
GPSW GBL4/T630/04
GI34.1/1830/05
9 GPew
0 P3 GBLS/1630/05

GR2.3/1730/03

1 GPI2R
12 GPI7TW GBLO/A630/06

(133.2/1800402

13 GPISW

14 GP2W GBL.7/1630/67

GB2.4/5730/04
15 P4
16 GP3W GB1.BA630/08

GBS.1/19006/03

17 Gréw
18 PS5 GBLYTT00/01

GBE/730/05

19 GPIOR
20 GPIOwW GBLIOAT00/10

G133.3/1800/03

21 GPI3W

22 GPaw GB1I1/1700/03

GBL6MN730/06
23 P6
24 GPTW GBL12/1700/04

GB/4.2/1830/06

25 GPswW
26 7 GBLIX708/5

GB2.7A730/67

27 GPITW

8 GPrI2w GB1.14/1700/06
(133.4/1800/04
29 GPiow
30 GPSR GBLIS/T00/07
GIBB2.8/1730/08
3t P8
37 Gr2w GB1.16/1760/08
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Stockion-on-Tees Junior 4 Star Grade 1 Girls Singles Sunday 27 Cetober 2019

1 GPIW
2 BYL GPIW

GG HA700/09
3 GP3R
4 GP2R GGE1630/09

GG /TS0

5 BYE
6 GP1OwW Griow

GGL.2T700/80
7 BYLE GPGW

8 GPewW

GG I/1830/62

& GPSW
10 BYE GPPawW

GG2.3/1700411
1T GP8R
12 GPIIW GG1.2/163010

G(:3.2/1860/06

[3  GPIR
14 GPIR GGL3/M1630/11

GG24/170012
15 BYE GPIW

16 GP4W

GGS.1/1900/05

17 GP3W
18 BYE GIP3w

GG2.51730/09

19 GPLIR

20 GPSR GGL4/1630/012
GG3.3/1800/07
21 GPOR
22 GPIR GGLE/1630/13
GG.6/173010
23 BYE GLEW
24 GPEW
G(;4.2/1830/03
25 GPTW
26 BYE GP7W
GGL /1730111
27 BYL GPow
28 GPOW
GG3.4/1800/08
29 GP4R
30 GPHOR GG1.6/1630/14
GG2.8/1730/12
31 BYE GP2W

32 GP2W
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